
Session 1 Time  Link Organisation Project Title  Student Number Surname First Name Email Marker 

09:00am - 10:20am 09:00am - 09:10am    s5277157    Alexander Rafael Link - session 1 Ecocommons EcoCommons User Acceptance Testing and Support officers s5277157 Alexander Rafael rafael.alexander@griffithuni.edu.auDavid Chen 

09:10am - 09:20am  Ecocommons EcoCommons User Acceptance Testing and Support officers s5274387 Chung Kin Wing (Wing) kinwing.chung@griffithuni.edu.auDC

09:20am - 09:30am Life Flight Centralised IT Document Management System and Instruction Guide Wiki Server s5053210 Darlington Cody cody.darlington@griffithuni.edu.auDC

09:40am - 09:50am Griffith School ICT Data analysis and data visualisation learning opportunity s5220920 Kler Angad angad.kler@griffithuni.edu.auDC

09:50am - 10:00am CSIRO Explainable AI tool to detect Concept Drift Samples for Security Applications s5251111 Goel Sweta sweta.goel@griffithuni.edu.auDC

10:00am - 10:10am CSIRO Insight Extraction from Deployed Environmental Information Systems s5254954 Sequeira Keegan keegan.sequeira@griffithuni.edu.auDC

10:10am - 10:20am Datarwe Phenotype Labelling and Clinical Notes Deidentification using Deep Learning NLP s5245059 Kate Raksha Sanjay rakshasanjay.kate@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 2 11:00am - 11:10am Zylon Software s5254076 Andova Sara sara.andova@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 3 11:10am - 11:20am Business Analysis Business Analysis - Industry Analysis s5243928 Bayarsaikhan Zolzaya (Zaya) zolzaya.bayarsaikhan@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 4 11:20am - 11:30am Aperi Assistant Data Scientist s5127230 Manson Lachlan lachlan.manson@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 5 11:30am - 11:40am ATO APS2 Midrange Developer s5220243 Dinger Chad - Paid chad.dinger@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 6 11:40am - 11:50pm St George Developer s5252235 Hing Wa (Paid) Yip (Tom) yip.hingwa@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 7 11:50pm - 12:00pm Genics Multimedia Developer s5287205 Moya Hector hector.moya@griffithuni.edu.auDC

Session 8 Time  Link Organisation Project Title  Student Number Surname First Name Email Marker 

09:00am - 10:20am 09:00am - 09:10am Link - Session 8 Griffith - QLD Cricket Data analysis and exploration for the next-generation of cricket metrics projec s5152172 Ha Inseon inseon.ha@griffithuni.edu.auGary Scott

09:10am - 09:20am Q1 Design Interaction Gamification for online platforms with subscription based digital products using HyperLedger DLT and OpenAI. s5167768 Hoang Vinh Phuc (Ronald) vinhphuc.hoang@griffithuni.edu.auGS

09:20am - 09:30am Q1 Design Interaction Gamification for online platforms with subscription based digital products using HyperLedger DLT and OpenAI. s5255201 Small Willem (Christiaan) christiaan.small@griffithuni.edu.auGS

09:40am - 09:50am Q1 Design Interaction Gamification for online platforms with subscription based digital products using HyperLedger DLT and OpenAI. s5206966 Earls Sean sean.earls@griffithuni.edu.auGS

09:50am - 10:00am Q1 Design Interaction Gamification for online platforms with subscription based digital products using HyperLedger DLT and OpenAI. s5276341 Wong Wing Sum (Beatrice) wingsumbeatrice.wong@griffithuni.edu.auGS

10:00am - 10:10am Tesserent s5096698 Gudle Abdulrahim (Rahim) rahim.gudle@griffithuni.edu.auGS

10:10am - 10:20am Tesserent s5230708 Kakarla Venkata Karthik venkatakarthik.kakarla@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 9 11:00am - 11:10am Cinefly Enhancing and Optimising Mobile Capabilities: App Development and New Feature Deployment s5254197 Linnett Christopher christopher.linnett@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 10 11:10am - 11:20am Cinefly Enhancing and Optimising Website performance and experience: Debugging and New Functionality Deployment s5267134 Chan Hong Yee hongyee.chan@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 11 11:20am - 11:30am FuseWork NextJS MUI Grid Redevelopment s5259286 Huntington Harris harris.huntington@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 12 11:30am - 11:40am Anonyome Implement a web application that demonstrates Sudo Platform capabilities s5234647 Petrov Maksim maksim.petrov@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 13 11:40am - 11:50am Epi-use Time and Attendance Implementation for Fast Retail s5245102 Romero Catherine catherine.romero2@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 14 11:50am - 12:00pm Logan City Council Security and Network Placement s5246130 Stone Max max.stone@griffithuni.edu.auGS

Session 15 12:00pm - 12:10pm John Reid Real Estate Data Analytics and Visualisation s2590805 Whitehead Kristian kristian.whitehead@griffithuni.edu.auGS
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